
Name Contact Email ID
Abhilash D. 9900288353 abhilashmlisc[at]gmail[dot]com
Ambika Patil 9743708151 ambika.patil87[at]gmail[dot]com
Aparna V. R. 8951114892 aparnaumeshgowda[at]gmail[dot]com
Arshiya Kousar 8553314806 arshiyalisc[at]gmail[dot]com
Arun Kumar H. S. 9008507180 arunkumar.hs20[at]gmail[dot]com
Azadeh Soltani
Chadra G. K. 9742443617 imchandragk[at]gmail[dot]com
Dhruvakumar 7676492323 dhruvakumar13[at]gmail[dot]com
Farzaneh R. A 0093-3125242709 f.raeesi[at]gmail[dot]com
Gireesha B. S. 8722722052 girishmlisc[at]gmail[dot]com
Guruprasada G. M. 9481814846 guruprasada1985[at]gmail[dot]com
Harisha R. 9741813204 harishrgwd2[at]gmail[dot]com
Husna Jabeen 8904772265 husnajabeen89[at]gmail[dot]com
Kiran Kumar H. N. 9611658797 kirangowda591[at]gmail[dot]com
Kodandarama 9986800801 ramsripa[at]gmail[dot]com
Komal Prasad 7353014906 komalprasad321[at]gmail[dot]com
Leila Ghorbani leilaghorbani78[at]gmail[dot]com
Lokesha M. 9611138311 lokeshamurthy4[at]gmail[dot]com
Mahesha G. E. 9964463515 maheshrrpura[at]gmail[dot]com
Manjunatha B. 9538205532 manju.pireya678[at]gmail[dot]com
Manjunatha H. D. 9916685579 manjunathaholalu[at]gmail[dot]com
Muruli N. 9844318356 murulitarikere[at]gmail[dot]com
Muttu Raj 9844013404 muthurajtn[at]gmail[dot]com
Praksha J. K. 8496976970
Praveen Kumari B. L. 7406622704 praveenkumari2009[at]gmail[dot]com
Preethi Kappadi preethikappadi[at]gmail[dot]com
Preethi N. 9845963715 preethir790[at]gmail[dot]com
Sathisha A. N. 9844192832 sathishmlisc[at]gmail[dot]com
Shivakumara B. G. 9686766691 shivakumarbg8[at]gmail[dot]com
Shree Rekha N. 9620516667 shrirekha24[at]gmail[dot]com
Sowmya B 9632807949 mlisc.sowmya[at]gmail[dot]com
Thyagaraju K. 8123306127 manigks555[at]gmail[dot]com
Touran Nazargahi nazargahi1358[at]yahoo[dot]com
Ullas B. B 7259479222, 9916692010
Varalakshmi M. 9901506420 varalakshmi.mlisc[at]gmail[dot]com
Vidya Rani M. P. 9742922445 vidyamalavalli[at]gmail[dot]com
Vinay Kumar R. 9900478137 vkumarr4[at]gmail[dot]com
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